Pneumatic Flat Cutter

IFP—RTSYNAYT—

TO35

19574201
Np.D4A71-02







REF . ND, NGTF ﬁ\ﬁl NI, DESC R 1 P T 1 G H i ] 4 4 AMT.
1 éAJ O%OBO KNIFE LA;“ ASH. ﬁzﬁ" v 53 1
2 RE- 0300 GOO-Ko E-RING Fha7 3 (1
3 WP -04500006-50 WASHER 4.5X8X0.5 tﬁﬁ“ﬁ“% 4.5X8%X0.5 (13
4 HAT-03509000 SPRING LD & F {1
5 Se-T08051C-TP SCREW 1/8-44 1,=4.5 THEFEYT 1/8-44 L=4.5 (2
5 HAT=-03508000 MOVING KNIFE BRACKET FUAALA YT A {1}
1 CH-2020000-00 OIL Wick 1YY (0,1}
5 MAT-03511000 KNIFE DRIVING LINK D YA {1)
g MAT- 03r1200 KNTEE DRIVING LTHK BRACKET FraAR Lt et o (1)
140 MAT-03510000 KNIFE DRYIVING LINK PIECE AzH T aaw (1)

14 MAT-03510000 KNIFE BRIVING PIECE AX RSN (1)
12 RE-0400000~K0 E-RING Ed™2rdn 4 (13
13 MAT-03506000 MOV ING ENIFE FRwAR (13
P4 HAT-035160G0 Ot TUSE HOLDER Eaap” {07 A (1)
15 VP-0502616-SD LJASHER L3 5% (1)
B Ss-7080520-TP CRE 9/64 40 L= 4.5 eI /6440 L=4.5 (1)
17 YP-0371016~5D Wﬂ?” 7, TX8¥Y E3ET T 3, 7X8%1 (1)
L& HAT-035T40A0 OIL JMBE ASH. ARFAGL Fa977 b3 {13
19 HAT-03513000 GIL TUBE HOLDER $203F52-7 4% (1)
240 HAT-03515040 OIL TUBE ASH, FUOLZUYE Faga Fa977 43 {1
J Su-10B0610-5PF SCREW 3/32-56 L=5h.5 ¥3507 3/32-56 L=h.5 {3
22 CO-2020000-00 OIL WICK Yy (0.1
23 MAT-03507000 KNIFE BAR DEIVING SHAFT FROARYTY (1)
24 MAT-02517000 AIR LEAK STGPER IFELRT A {1
25  BP-4000000-00  VINYL TURE, WHITE D=4 Eoh 20470 (0.1)
28 HAT-05505000 FIXED ENIFE 2F4AR {1
27 SE-8080810-5P SCREW 1/8-44 [=5.5 FodZ™ 1/8-44 L=5.5 {1
28 HE-6110310-5P WUT 11/64~-40 oUHEs Y, 11/64-40 £
24 SS-T121410-TP SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 IREIRYT 3/16-28 L= (1)
HAT-03518000  KHIFE PLATE COVER AR AT 4 (1)
31 HAT-035030/0 KNIFE PLATE ASM, AR Y (17
32 SE-BGEO310-TP SCREW 1/8-44 1=2.8 bzy® 1/8-~44 1=2.8 (1)
23 V@ 7110840~-3P SCREW 11/84-40 L=7.8 PREHFYT 11/64-40 1=7.8 1
2 S-T080520-8F SCREW 1/8-44 L=4.9 RAESRYT 1/8-44 =4, 9 1
35 )x 7081310~ SP SCRLY 1/8-44 1.=12.5 IRy 1/8-44 =127
36 WP-0371016-3h WASHER 3. /X&Xl 9T 3. 7TX8XL |
a7 HAT-03502000 KNIFE PLATE AT ALY 1
38 mN-T120910-5F SCREW  3/16-28 L=9 IREZFYT 3/16-28 L=9 1
39 SS-B0U0R20-SP SCREW 0/64-40 L= 5.0 E23YT §/684-40 1.=5 1
40 SS-7060310-SP SCREW 3/32-56 =3 FREGRYT R/3E-BG 1=2 1
4] #07 MAT=03515000 KNIFE PLATE COVER BIG AARTAHAT - (1) 1
47 WAT~03521000 KNIFE PLATE COVER (STANDARD) ARGZTAIAT = (ka9d oy} 1
Note (382  #01.....Special order part A5 Bk ST B




[

I BELRE, THEENE

L To order or for fusther
information, i

JUK! CORPORATION ‘ Clease GoNtact : !

INTERNATIORAL SALES DIVISION
B-2-1, KOKURYO-CHO,
CHOFU-SH], TOKYO 182, JAPAN
PHONE : 03(3430) 40015 |
%ii«:g? f;’fgg)? 90549144554 50U A HERMRDES FEMERET SRS HT.

% The description coverad in this parts list s subject to change for improvement of the commodity Wwithout notite.

w TN A 18046 4 AREOBBHETRREL LEOTYE,

% This parts list is edited In socardance with the product specifications as of April 1984,

G5 -

Japan (1)




